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J & D Software Inc.
Microsoft Corp.
Nantucket Corporation
WallSoft Systems Inc.
Bytel Corp.

Lattice Inc.

Peter Norton Computing
Novell Inc.

Alloy Computer Products, Inc.

AST Research, Inc.

Blaise Computing, Inc.
Borland International, Inc.
Buttonware, Inc.

Central Point Software
Core International
Cosmos, Inc.

Data Based Solutions, Inc.
Wordtech Systems, Inc.
Fox & Geller, Inc.
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COMP_ADDR1,C,25
1346 Woodington Cir.
P.O. Box 9097017
Support Department
233 Broadway

Software Development Div.

22 W. 600 Butterfield Rd.
2210 Wilshire Blvd.

748 North 1340 West
100 Pennsylvania Ave.
2121 Alton Ave.

2560 Ninth St.

4585 Scotts Valley Dr.
P.O. Box 5786

9700 S.W. Capitol Hwy.
7171 N. Federal Hwy.
19530 Pacific Hwy.
P.O. Box 126236

P.O. Box 1747

604 Market St.
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COMP_ADDR2,C,25
16011 Northeast 36th Way
12555 W. Jefferson Blvd.

Suite 869
1029D Solano Ave.

Suite 316

Suite 100



Sheetl

COMP_AD COMP_CITY,CCOMCOMP_ZIP,CCOMP_PHONEEXTENSION,(COMP_AGENTMEMO1,M

Suite 300

Lawrenceville
Redmond
Los Angeles
New York
Berkeley
Glen Ellyn
Santa Monica
Orem
Framingham
Irvine
Berkeley
Scotts Valley
Bellevue
Portland
Boca Raton
Seattle

San Diego
Orinda

GA
WA
CA
NY
CA
IL
CA
uTt
MA
CA
CA
CA
WA
OR
FL
WA
CA
CA

Elmwood Park NJ

30245
98073-9717
90066
10279
94706
60137
90403
84057
01701
92714
94710
95066
98006
97219
33431
08188
92112
94563
07407

404-564-3647
206-882-8080
213-390-9095
800-233-3569
800-631-2229
312-858-7950
213-453-2361
800-453-1267
617-875-6100
714-553-0340
800-227-8087
408-438-8400
800-528-8886
503-244-5782
305-997-6055
206-824-9942
619-236-1182
415-254-0900
201-794-8883
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Jim Holley
Renee

Basil Hosmer

Peter Norton

J. Button
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